07EB61 Digital input mod. 32DI 24 VAC/DC
07EB61
Extended Product Type 07EB61
Product ID GJV3074341R0001
ABB Type Designation 07EB61
Catalog Description 07EB61 Digital input mod. 32DI 24 VAC/DC
Long Description 07EB61 Digital input module, 32 integral inputs, 24 V AC / DC
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
07EB61ABB Type Designation
85371091CN8
Germany (DE)Country of Origin
85389099Customs Tariff Number
Spare_Parts_ScFrame Size
0.6 kgGross Weight
07EB61 Digital input mod. 32DI 24 VAC/DCInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
32Number of Digital Inputs
1/207EB61
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/24
DC 24V
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
150 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
200 mmProduct Net Height
0.6 kgProduct Net Weight
60 mmProduct Net Width
PLC-AC31-90Product Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Menden, GermanyStocked At
(Warehouses)
NoTwo Speed Motor
32151705UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
5. Small Equipment (No External Dimension More Than 50 cm)WEEE Category
27-24-22-04eClass
PLC Automation  → Legacy products  → AC31 and previous series  → AC31 PLCs and previous series
Categories
2/207EB61
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/11/24